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Precinct

County

Allegan County

Michigan

City of the Village of

Douglas, Precinct 1

City of Fennville, Precinct 1

City of Saugatuck, Precinct 1

City of Wayland, Precinct 1

City of Wayland, Precinct 2

Casco Township, Precinct
1S0OU

Fillmore Township, Precinct 1
Hopkins Township, Precinct 1

Leighton Township, Precinct
2

Overisel Township, Precinct
1ZEE

Salem Township, Precinct
1ZEE

City of Holland, Ward 4,
Precinct 9 (Ottawa)

City of Holland, Ward 5,
Precincts 11 & 12 (Ottawa)

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

1,221

1,032

766
1,604
1,638

2,069

2,316
2,001

2,042

384

461

1,637

4,689

21,860

21,860

Voters Cast

306

67
453
166
232

456

554
428

362

92

118

475

1,053

4,762

4,762

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

% Turnout

25.06%

6.49%
59.14%
10.35%
14.16%

22.04%

23.92%
21.39%

17.73%

23.96%

25.60%

29.02%

22.46%

21.78%

N/A

N/A
21.78%

Official Statement of Votes

11/12/2025 10:38:50 AM
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City Mayor for City of Holland (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan

City of Holland, Ward 4,
Precinct 9 (Ottawa)

City of Holland, Ward 5,
Precincts 11 & 12 (Ottawa)

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

475

1,053

1,528

1,528

Registered
Voters

1,637

4,689

6,326

6,326

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan

City of Holland, Ward 4,
Precinct 9 (Ottawa)

City of Holland, Ward 5,
Precincts 11 & 12 (Ottawa)

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Nathan Bocks

334

686

1,020

1,020

Brian M Everitt

130

335

465

465

11/12/2025 10:38:50 AM

Total Votes

464

1,021

1,485

1,485
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Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan

City of Holland, Ward 4,
Precinct 9 (Ottawa)

City of Holland, Ward 5,
Precincts 11 & 12 (Ottawa)

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

11/12/2025 10:38:50 AM
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City Council Member for City of Douglas (Vote for 3)

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan

City of the Village of
Douglas, Precinct 1

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

306

306

306

Registered
Voters

1,221

1,221

1,221

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan

City of the Village of
Douglas, Precinct 1

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Matt Balmer

277

277

277

Cathy North

245

245

245

11/12/2025 10:38:50 AM
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Precinct ko) kel ss
County
Allegan County Michigan
City of the Village of 227 749 8
Douglas, Precinct 1
Allegan County Michigan - 227 749 8
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 227 749 8
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City Council Member for City of Fennville (Vote for 3)

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan
City of Fennville, Precinct 1

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

67

Registered
Voters

1,032

1,032

1,032

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan
City of Fennwville, Precinct 1

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Seth Boeve

51
51

51

David Lopez Jr

52
52

52

11/12/2025 10:38:50 AM
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Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan
City of Fennville, Precinct 1

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Dan Rastall

49
49

49

Total Votes

152

Unresolved
Write-In

11/12/2025 10:38:50 AM
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City Council Member for City of Holland (At Large) (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan

City of Holland, Ward 4,
Precinct 9 (Ottawa)

City of Holland, Ward 5,
Precincts 11 & 12 (Ottawa)

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

475

1,053

1,528

1,528

Registered
Voters

1,637

4,689

6,326

6,326

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan

City of Holland, Ward 4,
Precinct 9 (Ottawa)

City of Holland, Ward 5,
Precincts 11 & 12 (Ottawa)

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Quincy Byrd

195

375

570

570

Abby Klomparens

256

607

863

863

11/12/2025 10:38:50 AM

Total Votes

451

982

1,433

1,433
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Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan

City of Holland, Ward 4,
Precinct 9 (Ottawa)

City of Holland, Ward 5,
Precincts 11 & 12 (Ottawa)

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

11/12/2025 10:38:50 AM
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City Council Member for City of Holland (Ward 5) (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan

City of Holland, Ward 5,
Precincts 11 & 12 (Ottawa)

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,053

1,053

1,053

Registered
Voters

4,689

4,689

4,689

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan

City of Holland, Ward 5,
Precincts 11 & 12 (Ottawa)

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Scott Corbin

744

744

744

Total Votes

744

744

744

Unresolved

Write-In

11/12/2025 10:38:50 AM
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City Council Member for City of Saugatuck (Vote for 3)

=
o
e =
k73 © ] ©
2 o < 2
] 2 g > o
D) += = “
Precinct E 22 Precinct 2 o
County County
Allegan County Michigan Allegan County Michigan
City of Saugatuck, Precinct 1 453 766 City of Saugatuck, Precinct 1 240 240
Allegan County Michigan - Allegan County Michigan - 240 240
453 766
Total Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 453 766

County - Total 240 240
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5 S
5 g £ g 3
E © — (] = =
) > > > 2 >
73 c = © <=
- g = 2 5 c =
Precinct & 9 & = 5=
County
Allegan County Michigan
City of Saugatuck, Precinct 1 235 229 199 1,143 2
Allegan County Michigan - 235 229 199 1,143 2
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 0

County - Total 235 229 199 1,143 2
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City Council Member for City of Wayland (Vote for 3)

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan
City of Wayland, Precinct 1
City of Wayland, Precinct 2

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

232

398

398

Registered
Voters

1,604
1,638

3,242

3,242

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan
City of Wayland, Precinct 1
City of Wayland, Precinct 2

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Aubrey Chubb

92
114
206

206

Abe Garcia

101
152
253

253

11/12/2025 10:38:50 AM
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Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan
City of Wayland, Precinct 1
City of Wayland, Precinct 2

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Megan Mickelson

115
137
252

252

Steven Stepek

108
180
288

288

Total Votes

583
999

999

Unresolved
Write-In

11/12/2025 10:38:50 AM
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City of Holland Headlee Override Millage Ballot Proposition (Vote for

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan

City of Holland, Ward 4,
Precinct 9 (Ottawa)

City of Holland, Ward 5,
Precincts 11 & 12 (Ottawa)

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

475

1,053

1,528

1,528

Registered
Voters

1,637

4,689

6,326

6,326

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan

City of Holland, Ward 4,
Precinct 9 (Ottawa)

City of Holland, Ward 5,
Precincts 11 & 12 (Ottawa)

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

248

466

714

714

No

210

555

765

765

11/12/2025 10:38:50 AM

Total Votes

458

1,021

1,479

1,479
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Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan

City of Holland, Ward 4,
Precinct 9 (Ottawa)

City of Holland, Ward 5,
Precincts 11 & 12 (Ottawa)

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

11/12/2025 10:38:50 AM
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Fillmore Township Fire and First Response Protection Renewal Millage Proposition (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

554

554

554

Registered
Voters

2,316

2,316

2,316

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

401
401

401

No

153
153

153

11/12/2025 10:38:50 AM

Total Votes

554
554

554
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el
(9]
= =
Q=
o QL
Precinct = §
County
Allegan County Michigan
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1 0
Allegan County Michigan - 0
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Fillmore Township Library Millage Proposition (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

554

554

554

Registered
Voters

2,316

2,316

2,316

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

329
329

329

No

223
223

223

11/12/2025 10:38:50 AM

Total Votes

552
552

552
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el
(9]
= =
Q=
o QL
Precinct = §
County
Allegan County Michigan
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1 0
Allegan County Michigan - 0
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Fillmore Township Water/Sewer Renewal Millage Proposition (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

554

554

554

Registered
Voters

2,316

2,316

2,316

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

280
280

280

No

270
270

270

11/12/2025 10:38:50 AM

Total Votes

550
550

550
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el
(9]
= =
Q=
o QL
Precinct = §
County
Allegan County Michigan
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1 0
Allegan County Michigan - 0
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Hopkins Township Proposal to Approve Extra-Voted Road Improvement Millage (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan
Hopkins Township, Precinct 1

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

428

428

428

Registered
Voters

2,001

2,001

2,001

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan
Hopkins Township, Precinct 1

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

243
243

243

No

185
185

185

11/12/2025 10:38:50 AM

Total Votes

428
428

428
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el
(9]
= =
Cc -+
o QL
Precinct = §
County
Allegan County Michigan
Hopkins Township, Precinct 1 0
Allegan County Michigan - 0
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Zeeland Public Schools Bond Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1

Overisel Township, Precinct
1ZEE

Salem Township, Precinct
1ZEE

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

92

118

256

256

Registered
Voters

171

384

461

1,016

1,016

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1

Overisel Township, Precinct
1ZEE

Salem Township, Precinct
1ZEE

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

29

34

72

72

No

37
63

84

184

184

11/12/2025 10:38:50 AM

Total Votes

92

118

256

256
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Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1

Overisel Township, Precinct
1ZEE

Salem Township, Precinct
1ZEE

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved

Write-In

11/12/2025 10:38:50 AM
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Kent Intermediate School District Regional Enhancement Millage Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan

Leighton Township, Precinct
2

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

362

362

362

Registered
Voters

2,042

2,042

2,042

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan

Leighton Township, Precinct
2

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

178

178

178

No

182

182

182

11/12/2025 10:38:50 AM

Total Votes

360

360

360
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Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan

Leighton Township, Precinct
2

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

11/12/2025 10:38:50 AM
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Lake Michigan Community College Charter Millage Renewal Proposition For Operating and General

Purposes (Vote for 1)

% 3 g
S gy $
3 2 g =
D)+ wn -
Precinct E g9 Precinct N 2 e

County County

Allegan County Michigan Allegan County Michigan
Casco Township, Precinct Casco Township, Precinct 276 177 453
1S0U 456 2,069 1S0U
Allegan County Michigan - 456 2,069 Allegan County Michigan - 276 177 453
Total Total
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 456 2,069 County - Total 276 177 453
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Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan

Casco Township, Precinct
1SOU

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved

Write-In

11/12/2025 10:38:50 AM
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Lake Michigan Community College Charter Millage Renewal and Reduction Proposition For Capital
Purposes (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan

Casco Township, Precinct
1SOU

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

456

456

456

Registered
Voters

2,069

2,069

2,069

Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan

Casco Township, Precinct
1SOU

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

279

279

279

No

173

173

173

Total Votes

452

452

452
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Precinct
County
Allegan County Michigan

Casco Township, Precinct
1SOU

Allegan County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved

Write-In

11/12/2025 10:38:50 AM



