

**SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups**  
**Official Statement of Votes**

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
<b>County</b>			
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>			
City of the Village of Douglas, Precinct 1	1,221	306	25.06%
City of Fennville, Precinct 1	1,032	67	6.49%
City of Saugatuck, Precinct 1	766	453	59.14%
City of Wayland, Precinct 1	1,604	166	10.35%
City of Wayland, Precinct 2	1,638	232	14.16%
Casco Township, Precinct 1SOU	2,069	456	22.04%
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1	2,316	554	23.92%
Hopkins Township, Precinct 1	2,001	428	21.39%
Leighton Township, Precinct 2	2,042	362	17.73%
Overisel Township, Precinct 1ZEE	384	92	23.96%
Salem Township, Precinct 1ZEE	461	118	25.60%
City of Holland, Ward 4, Precinct 9 (Ottawa)	1,637	475	29.02%
City of Holland, Ward 5, Precincts 11 & 12 (Ottawa)	4,689	1,053	22.46%
Allegan County Michigan - Total	21,860	4,762	21.78%
<b>Cumulative</b>			
Cumulative	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	N/A
County - Total	21,860	4,762	21.78%

### City Mayor for City of Holland (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
<b>County</b>		
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>		
City of Holland, Ward 4, Precinct 9 (Ottawa)	475	1,637
City of Holland, Ward 5, Precincts 11 & 12 (Ottawa)	1,053	4,689
Allegan County Michigan - Total	1,528	6,326
<b>Cumulative</b>		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	1,528	6,326

Precinct	Nathan Bocks	Brian M Everitt	Total Votes
<b>County</b>			
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>			
City of Holland, Ward 4, Precinct 9 (Ottawa)	334	130	464
City of Holland, Ward 5, Precincts 11 & 12 (Ottawa)	686	335	1,021
Allegan County Michigan - Total	1,020	465	1,485
<b>Cumulative</b>			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	1,020	465	1,485

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
<b>County</b>	
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>	
City of Holland, Ward 4, Precinct 9 (Ottawa)	0
City of Holland, Ward 5, Precincts 11 & 12 (Ottawa)	0
Allegan County Michigan - Total	0
<b>Cumulative</b>	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

### City Council Member for City of Douglas (Vote for 3)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
<b>County</b>		
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>		
City of the Village of Douglas, Precinct 1	306	1,221
Allegan County Michigan - Total	306	1,221
<b>Cumulative</b>		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	306	1,221

Precinct	Matt Balmer	Cathy North
<b>County</b>		
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>		
City of the Village of Douglas, Precinct 1	277	245
Allegan County Michigan - Total	277	245
<b>Cumulative</b>		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	277	245

Precinct	Jeff West		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
<b>County</b>				
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>				
City of the Village of Douglas, Precinct 1	227		749	8
Allegan County Michigan - Total	227		749	8
<b>Cumulative</b>				
Cumulative	0		0	0
Cumulative - Total	0		0	0
County - Total	227		749	8

### City Council Member for City of Fennville (Vote for 3)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
<b>County</b>		
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>		
City of Fennville, Precinct 1	67	1,032
Allegan County Michigan - Total	67	1,032
<b>Cumulative</b>		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	67	1,032

Precinct	Seth Boeve	David Lopez Jr
<b>County</b>		
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>		
City of Fennville, Precinct 1	51	52
Allegan County Michigan - Total	51	52
<b>Cumulative</b>		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	51	52

Precinct	Dan Rastall	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
<b>County</b>			
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>			
City of Fennville, Precinct 1	49	152	0
Allegan County Michigan - Total	49	152	0
<b>Cumulative</b>			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	49	152	0

### City Council Member for City of Holland (At Large) (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
<b>County</b>		
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>		
City of Holland, Ward 4, Precinct 9 (Ottawa)	475	1,637
City of Holland, Ward 5, Precincts 11 & 12 (Ottawa)	1,053	4,689
Allegan County Michigan - Total	1,528	6,326
<b>Cumulative</b>		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	1,528	6,326

Precinct	Quincy Byrd	Abby Klomparens	Total Votes
<b>County</b>			
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>			
City of Holland, Ward 4, Precinct 9 (Ottawa)	195	256	451
City of Holland, Ward 5, Precincts 11 & 12 (Ottawa)	375	607	982
Allegan County Michigan - Total	570	863	1,433
<b>Cumulative</b>			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	570	863	1,433

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
<b>County</b>	
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>	
City of Holland, Ward 4, Precinct 9 (Ottawa)	0
City of Holland, Ward 5, Precincts 11 & 12 (Ottawa)	0
Allegan County Michigan - Total	0
<b>Cumulative</b>	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

### City Council Member for City of Holland (Ward 5) (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
<b>County</b>		
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>		
City of Holland, Ward 5, Precincts 11 & 12 (Ottawa)	1,053	4,689
Allegan County Michigan - Total	1,053	4,689
<b>Cumulative</b>		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	1,053	4,689

Precinct	Scott Corbin	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
<b>County</b>			
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>			
City of Holland, Ward 5, Precincts 11 & 12 (Ottawa)	744	744	0
Allegan County Michigan - Total	744	744	0
<b>Cumulative</b>			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	744	744	0

### City Council Member for City of Saugatuck (Vote for 3)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
<b>County</b>		
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>		
City of Saugatuck, Precinct 1	453	766
Allegan County Michigan - Total	453	766
<b>Cumulative</b>		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	453	766

Precinct	Holly Anderson	Joseph Clark
<b>County</b>		
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>		
City of Saugatuck, Precinct 1	240	240
Allegan County Michigan - Total	240	240
<b>Cumulative</b>		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	240	240

Precinct	Russ Gardner	John Mayer	Sherry Tedaldi	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
<b>County</b>					
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>					
City of Saugatuck, Precinct 1	235	229	199	1,143	2
Allegan County Michigan - Total	235	229	199	1,143	2
<b>Cumulative</b>					
Cumulative	0	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	0
County - Total	235	229	199	1,143	2

### City Council Member for City of Wayland (Vote for 3)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
<b>County</b>		
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>		
City of Wayland, Precinct 1	166	1,604
City of Wayland, Precinct 2	232	1,638
Allegan County Michigan - Total	398	3,242
<b>Cumulative</b>		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	398	3,242

Precinct	Aubrey Chubb	Abe Garcia
<b>County</b>		
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>		
City of Wayland, Precinct 1	92	101
City of Wayland, Precinct 2	114	152
Allegan County Michigan - Total	206	253
<b>Cumulative</b>		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	206	253

Precinct	Megan Mickelson	Steven Stepek	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
<b>County</b>				
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>				
City of Wayland, Precinct 1	115	108	416	0
City of Wayland, Precinct 2	137	180	583	0
Allegan County Michigan - Total	252	288	999	0
<b>Cumulative</b>				
Cumulative	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
County - Total	252	288	999	0

### City of Holland Headlee Override Millage Ballot Proposition (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
<b>County</b>		
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>		
City of Holland, Ward 4, Precinct 9 (Ottawa)	475	1,637
City of Holland, Ward 5, Precincts 11 & 12 (Ottawa)	1,053	4,689
Allegan County Michigan - Total	1,528	6,326
<b>Cumulative</b>		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	1,528	6,326

Precinct	Yes	No	Total Votes
<b>County</b>			
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>			
City of Holland, Ward 4, Precinct 9 (Ottawa)	248	210	458
City of Holland, Ward 5, Precincts 11 & 12 (Ottawa)	466	555	1,021
Allegan County Michigan - Total	714	765	1,479
<b>Cumulative</b>			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	714	765	1,479

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
<b>County</b>	
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>	
City of Holland, Ward 4, Precinct 9 (Ottawa)	0
City of Holland, Ward 5, Precincts 11 & 12 (Ottawa)	0
Allegan County Michigan - Total	0
<b>Cumulative</b>	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

## Fillmore Township Fire and First Response Protection Renewal Millage Proposition (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
<b>County</b>		
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>		
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1	554	2,316
Allegan County Michigan - Total	554	2,316
<b>Cumulative</b>		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	554	2,316

Precinct	Yes	No	Total Votes
<b>County</b>			
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>			
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1	401	153	554
Allegan County Michigan - Total	401	153	554
<b>Cumulative</b>			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	401	153	554

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
<b>County</b>	
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>	
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1	0
Allegan County Michigan - Total	0
<b>Cumulative</b>	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

### Fillmore Township Library Millage Proposition (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
<b>County</b>		
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>		
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1	554	2,316
Allegan County Michigan - Total	554	2,316
<b>Cumulative</b>		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	554	2,316

Precinct	Yes	No	Total Votes
<b>County</b>			
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>			
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1	329	223	552
Allegan County Michigan - Total	329	223	552
<b>Cumulative</b>			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	329	223	552

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
<b>County</b>	
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>	
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1	0
Allegan County Michigan - Total	0
<b>Cumulative</b>	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

### Fillmore Township Water/Sewer Renewal Millage Proposition (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
<b>County</b>		
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>		
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1	554	2,316
Allegan County Michigan - Total	554	2,316
<b>Cumulative</b>		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	554	2,316

Precinct	Yes	No	Total Votes
<b>County</b>			
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>			
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1	280	270	550
Allegan County Michigan - Total	280	270	550
<b>Cumulative</b>			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	280	270	550

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
<b>County</b>	
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>	
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1	0
Allegan County Michigan - Total	0
<b>Cumulative</b>	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

## Hopkins Township Proposal to Approve Extra-Voted Road Improvement Millage (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
<b>County</b>		
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>		
Hopkins Township, Precinct 1	428	2,001
Allegan County Michigan - Total	428	2,001
<b>Cumulative</b>		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	428	2,001

Precinct	Yes	No	Total Votes
<b>County</b>			
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>			
Hopkins Township, Precinct 1	243	185	428
Allegan County Michigan - Total	243	185	428
<b>Cumulative</b>			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	243	185	428

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
<b>County</b>	
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>	
Hopkins Township, Precinct 1	0
Allegan County Michigan - Total	0
<b>Cumulative</b>	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

## Zeeland Public Schools Bond Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
<b>County</b>		
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>		
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1	46	171
Overisel Township, Precinct 1ZEE	92	384
Salem Township, Precinct 1ZEE	118	461
Allegan County Michigan - Total	256	1,016
<b>Cumulative</b>		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	256	1,016

Precinct	Yes	No	Total Votes
<b>County</b>			
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>			
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1	9	37	46
Overisel Township, Precinct 1ZEE	29	63	92
Salem Township, Precinct 1ZEE	34	84	118
Allegan County Michigan - Total	72	184	256
<b>Cumulative</b>			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	72	184	256

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
<b>County</b>	
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>	
Fillmore Township, Precinct 1	0
Overisel Township, Precinct 1ZEE	0
Salem Township, Precinct 1ZEE	0
Allegan County Michigan - Total	0
<b>Cumulative</b>	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

### Kent Intermediate School District Regional Enhancement Millage Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
<b>County</b>		
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>		
Leighton Township, Precinct 2	362	2,042
Allegan County Michigan - Total	362	2,042
<b>Cumulative</b>		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	362	2,042

Precinct	Yes	No	Total Votes
<b>County</b>			
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>			
Leighton Township, Precinct 2	178	182	360
Allegan County Michigan - Total	178	182	360
<b>Cumulative</b>			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	178	182	360

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
<b>County</b>	
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>	
Leighton Township, Precinct 2	0
Allegan County Michigan - Total	0
<b>Cumulative</b>	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

# Lake Michigan Community College Charter Millage Renewal Proposition For Operating and General Purposes (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
<b>County</b>		
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>		
Casco Township, Precinct 1SOU	456	2,069
Allegan County Michigan - Total	456	2,069
<b>Cumulative</b>		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	456	2,069

Precinct	Yes	No	Total Votes
<b>County</b>			
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>			
Casco Township, Precinct 1SOU	276	177	453
Allegan County Michigan - Total	276	177	453
<b>Cumulative</b>			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	276	177	453

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
<b>County</b>	
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>	
Casco Township, Precinct 1SOU	0
Allegan County Michigan - Total	0
<b>Cumulative</b>	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

## Lake Michigan Community College Charter Millage Renewal and Reduction Proposition For Capital Purposes (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
<b>County</b>		
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>		
Casco Township, Precinct 1SOU	456	2,069
Allegan County Michigan - Total	456	2,069
<b>Cumulative</b>		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	456	2,069

Precinct	Yes	No	Total Votes
<b>County</b>			
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>			
Casco Township, Precinct 1SOU	279	173	452
Allegan County Michigan - Total	279	173	452
<b>Cumulative</b>			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	279	173	452

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
<b>County</b>	
<b>Allegan County Michigan</b>	
Casco Township, Precinct 1SOU	0
Allegan County Michigan - Total	0
<b>Cumulative</b>	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0